
Title Name Email Address Phone Number Key Staff Title Key Staff Name Key Staff Email Address
Mayor Steve Adler steve.adler@austintexas.gov 512-978-2100 John-Michael Cortez john-michael.cortez@austintexas.gov

District 1 Council Member Natasha Harper-Madison natasha.madison@austintexas.gov 512-978-2101
Senior Policy Aide
Executive Council Aide

Lauren Hartnett,
 Daniel Segura-Kelly

lauren.hartnett@austintexas.gov
daniel.segura-kelly@austintexas.gov

District 2 Council Member Delia Garza delia.garza@austintexas.gov 512-978-2102 Chief of Staff Katherine Nicely Katherine.Nicely@austintexas.gov
District 3 Council Member Sabino "Pio" Renteria sabino.renteria@austintexas.gov 512-978-2103 Policy Advisor David Chincanchan david.chincanchan@austintexas.gov
District 4 Council Member Gregorio "Greg" Casar gregorio.casar@austintexas.gov 512-978-2104 Policy Director and Counsel Stephanie Trinh Stephanie.Trinh@austintexas.gov 
District 5 Council Member Ann Kitchen ann.kitchen@austintexas.gov 512-978-2105 Chief of Staff Donna Tiemann donna.tiemann@austintexas.gov
District 6 Council Member Jimmy Flannigan jimmy.flannigan@austintexas.gov 512-978-2106 Chief of Staff Marti Bier marti.bier@austintexas.gov
District 7 Council Member Leslie Pool leslie.pool@austintexas.gov 512-978-2107 Chief of Staff Amy Smith amy.smith@austintexas.gov
District 8 Council Member Paige Ellis paige.ellis@austintexas.gov 512-978-2108 Chief of Staff Deena Estrada Salinas deena.estrada@austintexas.gov
District 9 Council Member Kathy Tovo kathie.tovo@austintexas.gov 512-978-2109 Policy Aide Ashley Richardson Ashley.Richardson@austintexas.gov
District 10 Council Member Alison Alter Alison.Alter@austintexas.gov 512-978-2110 Policy Advisor Kurt Cadena-Mitchell kurt.cadena-mitchell@austintexas.gov

City Manager Spencer Cronk spencer.cronk@austintexas.gov 512-974-2200 Jason Alexander jason.alexander@austintexas.gov

Assistant City Manager - 
Health & Environment and 
Culture & Lifelong 
Learning outcomes Christopher Shorter christopher.shorter@austintexas.gov
Assistant City Manager - 
Mobility Gina Fiandaca gina.fiandaca@austintexas.gov

Assistant City Manager - 
Economic Opportunity & 
Affordability Rodney Gonzales rodney.gonzales@austintexas.gov

County Judge Sarah Eckhardt sarah.echkardt@traviscountytx.gov (512) 854-9555 Chief of Staff Peter Einhorn peter.einhorn@traviscountytx.gov
Precinct 1 Commissioner Jeff Travillion jeff.travillion@traviscountytx.gov 512-854-9111 Chief of Staff Walter Muse walter.muse@traviscountytx.gov
Precinct 2 Commissioner Brigid Shea brigid.shea@traviscountytx.gov 512- 854-9222 Chief of Staff Barbara Rush barbara.rush@traviscountytx.gov
Precinct 3 Commissioner Gerald Daugherty gerald.daugherty@traviscountytx.gov 512-854-9333 Executive Assistant Sarah Leon sarah.leon@traviscountytx.gov
Precinct 4 Commissioner Margaret Gomez margaret.gomez@traviscountytx.gov 512-854-9444 Senior Executive Assistant David Salazar david.salazar@traviscountytx.gov

Austin Mayor, City Council Members, and City Manager
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